
BETHUNE TESTING SCHEDULE  
New Beginnings, Phoenix, Beacon Immokalee  

  
  

Date  
Day of 
Week  Grade  Type  Test Name & Session #  Proctor  Room  

Start  
Time  Length  # of  

Stds.  

1/14/25 Tuesday  9  CBT  PM2 Toombs  115  7:30      
1/15/25  Wednesday   10  CBT  PM2 Parker Port #2 7:30      

3/5/25 Wednesday 12 CBT SAT School Day TBA(BEACON) TBA 7:30   

1/15/25 Wednesday 10 CBT PM2 Manzelli Port #1 7:30   

4/1/2025 Tuesday 11, 12 CBT  US Government Pagnotta 117 7:30   

4/3/25 Thursday 12 CBT ACT School Day TBA (BEACON TBA 7:30   

4/8/25 Tuesday 8, 9, 10 CBT B.E.S.T. Writing Toombs, Parker, 
Manzelli 

115, Port. 
1 & 2 

7:30   

5/1/25 Thursday 8, 9, 10 CBT PM3 Toombs, Parker, 
Manzelli 

115, Port. 
1 & 2 

7:30   

5/8/2025 Thursday 11th  CBT NGSSS EOC US History Dr. Ogundaunsi Cafeteria 7:30   

5/12/25 Monday 11, 12 CBT US Government Pagnotta 117 7:30   

5/13/2025 Tuesday 10th  CBT NGSSS EOC Biology Parker Port #2 7:30   

5/13/2025 Tuesday 10th  CBT NGSSS EOC Biology Manzelli Port #1 7:30   

5/15/25 Thursday 9 CBT B.E.S.T. Algebra 1 EOC Toombs 115 7:30   

5/22/2025 Thursday 8th CBT Post Test Science Ballard FSG 7:30   



          

1/14/25 Tuesday k-5 CBT PM2 ELA Reading Pineda  7:30   

1/15/25 Wednesday 6, 7 CBT  PM2 Reading Engleker 209  7:30      
1/15/25 Wednesday  8 CBT  PM2 Reading Ogundaunsi 208 7:30      
1/15/25 Wednesday 6, 7, 8 CBT  PM2 Reading Harris 203 7:30     
1/21/2025 Tuesday K-5 CBT PM2 Math Pineda 

 
  

 

1/22/25 Wednesday  6, 7  CBT  PM2 Math Engleker  
209 

7:30  
  

1/22/25 Wednesday  8 CBT  PM2 Math Ogundaunsi 208 7:30     
1/22/25 Wednesday 6, 7, 8 CBT PM2 Math Harris 203 7:30   

3/18/25 Tuesday 3-5 CBT Quarter 3 Curriculum Checkpoints 
Math 

Pineda  7:30   

3/19/25 Wednesday 5 CBT Quarter 3 Curriculum Checkpoints 
Science 

Harris  7:30   

4/8/25 Tuesday  K-2  CBT  Progress Monitor 3 Math  Pineda    7:30      
4/8/25 Tuesday 4-5 CBT B.E.S.T. writing Williams/Harris 203    
4/23/25 Wednesday Grade 1 CBT PM3 ELA TBA     
4/24/25 Thursday Grade 2 CBT PM3 ELA TBA     
4/29/25 Tuesday K-5 CBT i-Ready Diagnostic 3 Pineda  7:30   
5/1/25 Thursday Grade 2 CBT PM3 Math Ballard TBA    
5/1/25 Thursday Grade 3 CBT PM3 ELA Reading Harris 203    
5/6/25 Tuesday Grade 4 CBT PM3 ELA Reading Harris 203    
5/7/25 Wednesday Grade 5 CBT PM3 ELA Reading Harris 203    
5/8/2025 Wednesday 3 CBT i-Ready Diagnostic 3 TBA  7:30   

5/13/25 Tuesday Grade 3 CBT PM3 Math Harris 203 7:30   

5/13/25 Tuesday 8 CBT Statewide Science Assessment TBA 209    



5/14/25 Wednesday Grade 4 CBT PM3 Math Harris 203 7:30   

5/15/25 Thursday Grade 5 CBT PM3 Math Harris 203    

5/15/2025  Thursday 3 Paper Grade 3 Good Cause Eligible Tims 203 7:30      
5/15/25 Thursday 7 CBT Civics Dr. Ogundanusi 209 7:30   

5/15/2025 Thursday 7 CBT Civics (IEP) Ballard TBA 7:30   

5/20/2025 Tuesday  CBT Post Tests   7:30   

5/20/25 Tuesday Grade 5 CBT Statewide Science Assessment Harris 203 7:30   

3/5/25 Wednesday 12 CBT  SAT School Day Thomas/ Howell  217  7:30      
3/5/25 Wednesday 12 CBT SAT School Day Wells/Cesaire 218 7:30   
4/3/25 Thursday 12 CBT ACT School Day Thomas/Howell 217 7:30   
4/3/25 Thursday 12 CBT ACT School Day Wells/Cesaire 218 7:30   
5/1/25 Thursday 11, 12 CBT B.E.S.T. Alg. EOC Thomas/Howell 217 7:30   
5/2/25 Friday 11,12 CBT B.E.S.T. Geometry, US History Thomas/ Howell 217 7:30   
5/6/25 Friday 11, 12 CBT B.E.S.T. Geometry, US History Wells/Cesaire 218 7:30   
5/6/25 Tuesday 11. 12 CBT FAST Reading Retake Thomas/ Howell       217 7:30   
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